
PRESCHOOLERS IN THE PARK   

  For 2020      1 mths-6yrs   

 

Play on our adventure playgrounds, enjoy  

Organized circle time and take in a nature/urban 

walk through surrounding neighborhoods. Bring a  

stroller or child carrier. Registration not required.   

Cancelled if raining at 9:30am.   

All dates are Fridays 10am-11:30am.         FREE  

Apr 24     Sierra Park    1800 San Juan Ave 

May 1      Tolmie Park    off Leslie Dr off Saanich Rd 

May 8      Rainbow Park               3970 Rainbow St off Mckenzie 

May 15    Cadboro/Gyro Park     end of Sinclair off Cadboro Bay Rd 

May 22    Browning Park            3300blk Browning St off McRae off Shelbourne 

May 29    Playfair Park  on Rock Street off Quadra St 

Jun 5       Rutledge Park            Cloverdale and Inverness 

Jun 12     Brydon Park  south end of Viewmont Ave 

Jun 19     Beckwith Park            857 Beckwith off Quadra 

Jun 26       Meadow Park  Corner of Dysart Rd and Ker Rd 

Jul 3      Rosedale Park  4110   Santa Anita Ave    

Jul 10      Vantreight Park  Vantreight Dr & Leyns Rd     

Jul 17      Sierra Park   1800 San Juan Ave  

Jul 24      McMinn Park              4820 Maplegroove St 

July 31    Tolmie Park                off Leslie Dr off Saanich Rd  

Aug 7      Whitehead Park            5079 Prospect Lake Rd 

Aug 14    Majestic Park            4380 Majestic Dr   

Aug 21    Layritz Park                4344 Layritz Ave off Glyn Rd 

Aug 28    Maynard Park             Maynard St  just off Cadboro Bay Rd  
Sep 4       Copley Park East 652 Vanalman Avenue 
Sep 11     Emily Carr Park on Emily Carr Drive 
Sep 18     Lochside Park            5391 Lochside Drive 
Sep 25     Falaise Park  875 Falaise Crescent  

Oct 2       Montague Park           end of Sandell Place, off Edgelow St 

Oct 9        Allenby Park           Parking on Allenby St or Townley St  
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PRESCHOOLERS IN THE PARK   

 SPRING  2019      1 mths-6yrs   

 

Play on our adventure playgrounds, enjoy  

Organized circle time and take in a nature/urban 

walk through surrounding neighborhoods. Bring a  

stroller or child carrier. Registration not required.   

Cancelled if raining at 9:30am.   

All dates are Fridays 10am-11:30am.         FREE  

Apr 26       Sierra Park    1800 San Juan Ave 

May 3        Tolmie Park    off Leslie Dr off Saanich Rd 

May 10      Rainbow Park     3970 Rainbow St off Mckenzie 

May 17      Cadboro Bay Gyro Park  end of Sinclair off Cadboro Bay Rd 

May 24      Browning Park  3300blk Browning St off McRae off Shelbourne 

May 31      Playfair Park  on Rock Street off Quadra St 

Jun 7      Rutledge Park  Cloverdale and Inverness 

Jun 14      Brydon Park   south end of Viewmont Ave 

Jun 21      Beckwith Park  857 Beckwith off Quadra 

Jun 28      Meadow Park  Corner of Dysart Rd and Ker Rd 

Jul 5      Rosedale Park   4110 Santa Anita Ave    

Jul 12      Vantreight Park   Vantreight Dr & Leyns Rd     

Jul 19      Sierra Park    1800 San Juan Ave  

Jul 26      McMinn Park    4820 Maplegroove St 

Aug 2      Tolmie Park      off Leslie Dr off Saanich Rd  

Aug 19      Whitehead Park  5079 Prospect Lake Rd 

Aug 16      Majestic Park  4380 Majestic Dr   

Aug 23      Layritz Park      4344 Layritz Ave off Glyn Rd 

Aug 30      Maynard Park   Maynard St  just off Cadboro Bay Rd  

Sep 7      Copley Park East  652 Vanalman Avenue 
Sep 14      Emily Carr Park  on Emily Carr Drive 
Sep 21      Lochside Park  5391 Lochside Drive 
Sep 28      Falaise Park               875 Falaise Crescent    

Oct 5      Montague Park  end of Sandell Place, off Edgelow St 

Oct 12      Browning Park             3300 blk Browning St, off McRae 

Oct 19      Rudd Park              on Irma St off Harriet Road 

Oct 26      McMinn Park            4820 Maplegrove Street 
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